
 

Practice Has Started 

 

Meet every day after school. Note that we DO practice Monday 10
th
  and Monday 16

th
 

 

• Mon Feb 9 - practice 3-6PM 

• Tues Feb 10 -   

• Wed Feb 11 -  

• Thurs Feb 12 -   

• Fri Feb 13 -  

• Sat Feb 14 - Team practice 9-12 AM  

• Sun Feb 15 -  PHBC Open Gym - 3-8PM ( no team practice but everyone can come and play ) 

• Mon Feb 16 - practice 3-6PM 

• Tues Feb 17 -  

• Wed Feb 18 -  

• Thurs Feb 19 -  

• Fri Feb 20 -NO PRACTICE  

• Sat Feb 21 - NO PRACTICE  

• Sun Feb 22 -  PHBC Open Gym - 3-8PM ( no team practice but everyone can come and play ) 

 

UPDATES- SEE TEAM WEB PAGE  www.worldbadminton.com/piner 
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